(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate Varsha Wagh Client Name Collateral Medical Pvt Ltd
Application ID GQ-CMPL-1 Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 17 Jun 1998 Application Received 28-04-2025

Candidate Employee ID NA Insuff Cleared/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 29-08-2025

Verification Purpose EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status GREEN

REPORT COMPONENT

COMPONENT STATUS

INFORMATION SOURCE

COMPLETED DATE

VERIFICATION STATUS

LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Priyanka, Ask HR 12-08-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 01-05-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Online Database 01-05-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Unable to verify

I -Major discrepancy I -All clear

Legend: -Minor discrepancy -Pending from source
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Nestle India Limited

Nestle India Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Varsha Wagh Varsha Wagh
Emp Code: CMPL000340 11250822
From: 01-07-2022 01-07-2022

To: 31-05-2024 31-05-2024
Designation: Nutrition Officer Nutrition Officer
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Resignation

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks: Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Priyanka, Ask HR - Nestle
India Limited, found the employment as genuine. Hence closing the check as

GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Priyanka, Ask HR

Report Verified Date: 12-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

o= -L.'l; | This 12-hm-25 1:171 PM
A ServiceNow <nestle@service-now.com=>
| | Case answered - RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Varsha Ajit Wagh - GQ-CMPL-1 - HRC6445125
To  wverifyexemployment@goldquestglabal.in
O Follow up.
Dear Recipient(s)

Thank you for contacting ASK HR. Please find your answer below.

If you need further clarification with the answer, you can re-open this case within 3 business days by clicking Ask HR or calling us.
For any additional queries, you can open a new case.

We would also appreciate your feedback by answering our survey.

Answer

Hi Team,

Thank you for contacting Ask HR!

Please find below details.
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Annexure 1 (b)

HR/Verifier Inputs
{Please substantiate here)
Yes

Yes

11250822

01.07.2022

B Thu 12-Jun-25 111 PM
B ServiceNow <nestle@service-now.com>
| Il Case answered - RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Varsha Ajit Wagh - GQ-CMPL-1 - HRC6445125
To  verifyexemployment@goldquestgiobal.in
O Foliow up.
Candidate’s Particulars
Company Name Nestle India Limited
Candidate Name WVarsha Ajit Wagh
Employee Code/IDVNo CMPLOOD340
From (Date of Joining) 01-Jul-2022
To (Date of Exit/Relieving) 31-May-2024

Designation (At the time of leaving the company):
Salary/CTC:

Was this position: Permanent/ Temporary/Contractual
Supervisor's Name

Reason for Leaving

Rehire Eligibility

Exit formalities completed: (Yes™No)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is
authenticate?

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment
tenure? (If “Yes" Please explain briefly)

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If *“Yes" Please explain
briefly)

DATA — BREACH of any kind

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in
making right hiring decision, Please lets us know:
Verified By ( Name, Contact Number & Designation)

MNutrition Officer
Please Provide
Please Provide
Please Provide
Please Provide
{Please fill in the
relevant information)
(Please fill in the
relevant information)

Please Provide
Please explain/comment briefly

Please explain/comment briefly
Please Provide

Please Provide
Please Provide

31.05.2024
MNutrition Officer
Na
Na
Ma
Resignation
MNA
NA
MNA
Na
NA
NA

NA
Privanka, Ask HR
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Reference Number: GQ-CMPL-1 GQ-CMPL-1

Candidate Name: Varsha Wagh Varsha Wagh

Date Of Birth: 17-06-1998 17-06-1998

Father Name:

Ajit Sambhaji Wagh

Ajit Sambhaji Wagh

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: Alp karanjkhop, Tal-Koregaon, A/p karanjkhop, Tal-Koregaon,
Dist-Satara,Chavneshwar Road, Dist-Satara,Chavneshwar Road,
Maharashtra -415525 Maharashtra -415525

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

01-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

PATAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-CMPL-1
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Varsha Wagh
FATHER NAME Ajit Sambhaji Wagh
DATE OF BIRTH 17-June-1998

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

A/ p karanjlchop, Tal-Eoregaon, Dist-Satara,Chavneshwar Road,Maharashira -415525

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 01-May-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Ferified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

CONCLUSIOTM:

As on the date of thus search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civid or Cominal case mstitnted against the Beference
MNumber raised bhefore us. The mformation is subject to the search conducted withen the Jnnsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate promided. Henee, this information is subjectrve 10 natise.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the onbine litigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case institnted against the Reference
MNnmber raized before ns. The information is subject to the seacch conducted within the Judsdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Henece, this information 15 subjective 1n natnre.

DISCTAIMER:

Pioper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instmetion of CLTENT and the nndersigned is not Lable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conct. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Tmly
Adde o
= L}

(PATAV AGARWATL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHIID D/1432/14
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Savitribai Phule Pune University

Savitribai Phule Pune University

Name Of The Candidate: Varsha Wagh Varsha Wagh

Enroll No: 7359 7359

Degree: Bachelor of Pharmacy Bachelor of Pharmacy
Major: Pharmacy Pharmacy

Month And Year Of Passing: May 2020 May 2020

S| No:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through Online Database - Savitribai
Phule Pune University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and

the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Online Database

Report Verified Date:

01-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

Savitribai Phule Pune University
hitp:fcollegecirculars unipune.ac.in » sites : Results  PDF
Savitribai Phule Pune University 09-Nov-2020
09-Nov-2020. B.Phammacy (2015 Pattern). Pass List (May-2020). Published on Monday, 09 Nov. 2020
second Year. Passes. 2474 4756 4775 5401, Fail ATKT.
33 pages

L
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Annexure 3 (b)

Savitribai Phule Pune University

ﬂﬂnﬁaﬂ

A
I'-\-.\‘,l__ﬁi_‘:_:f@'

B.Pharmacy (2015 Pattern)
Pass List (May-2020)

Fublished on Monday, 08 Mov. 2020

Fourth Year (cont...)
Final Grade : A (cont...)

6507
6590
6614
B6TS
6732
6769
6814
6867
6906
6954
6996
7096
7174
7225
7289
317

6509
6591
6616
6877
6734
6770
6820
6872
6911
6956
7003
7108
7178
1226
7291
7322

6515
6592
6624
6678
6737
6775
6823
6877
6913
6962
7011
7113
T181
7230
7292
7326

6523
6593
6625
6680
6740
6776
6825
6888
6915
6964
7014
7139
7182
7233
7293
T331

6533
6594
6626
G686
6741
6777
6826
6890
6922
6966
7018
7153
7184
7236
7295
7335

6540
6600
6632
6692
6742
6778
6833
6893
6924
6974
7036
7154
7188
7237
7296
7336

6547
6602
6633
6694
6744
6780
6835
6895
6932
8978
7037
7155
7193
7251
7298
7338

6549
6604
6648
6698
6746
6785
6836
6896
6944
6980
7043
7160
7198
7257
7301
7342

6555
6609
6651
6703
8757
6788
6843
6898
6945
6981
7050
7161
7210
7266
7302
7350

6556
6611
6652
6714
6759
6799
6852
6900
68948
6982
7056
7162
7213
7271
7305
7351

6559
6612
6656
6715
6765
6801
6862
6903
6950
6989
7072
7169
7215
7277
7306
7358

09-Nov-2020

6560
6613
6666
6720
6768
6805
6865
BA0S
BA53
GOS0
7074
7170
7223
7283
7313
7359
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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