

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate	Varsha Wagh	Client Name	Collateral Medical Pvt Ltd
Application ID	GQ-CMPL-1	Report Status	Closed
Date of Birth	17 Jun 1998	Application Received	28-04-2025
Candidate Employee ID	NA	Insuff Cleared/Reopened	NA
Report Type	FINAL	Final Report Date	29-08-2025
Verification Purpose	EMPLOYMENT	Overall Report Status	GREEN

REPORT COMPONENT	INFORMATION SOURCE	COMPONENT STATUS	
		COMPLETED DATE	VERIFICATION STATUS
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1	Priyanka, Ask HR	12-08-2025	GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION	Palav Agarwal-Advocate	01-05-2025	GREEN
GRADUATION	Online Database	01-05-2025	GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:	 -Major discrepancy	 -Minor discrepancy	 -Unable to verify	 -Pending from source	 -All clear
----------------	--	--	---	---	--

LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS	APPLICATION DETAILS	REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Company:	Nestle India Limited	Nestle India Limited
Name Of The Candidate:	Varsha Wagh	Varsha Wagh
Emp Code:	CMPL000340	11250822
From:	01-07-2022	01-07-2022
To:	31-05-2024	31-05-2024
Designation:	Nutrition Officer	Nutrition Officer
Last Drawn Salary:	Not Provided	Not Disclosed
Reason For Leaving:	Not Provided	Resignation
Rehire Eligibility:	Not Applicable	Not Disclosed
Remarks:	Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Priyanka, Ask HR - Nestle India Limited, found the employment as genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.	
Information Source Name:	Priyanka, Ask HR	
Report Verified Date:	12-08-2025	
Verification Status(Color Code):	GREEN	

Annexure 1 (a)



Thu 12-Jun-25 1:11 PM

ServiceNow <nestle@service-now.com>

Case answered - RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Varsha Ajit Wagh - GQ-CMPL-1 - HRC6445125

To verifyemployment@goldquestglobal.in

Follow up.

Dear Recipient(s)

Thank you for contacting ASK HR. Please find your answer below.

If you need further clarification with the answer, you can re-open this case within 3 business days by clicking [Ask HR](#) or calling us.

For any additional queries, you can open a [new case](#).

We would also appreciate your feedback by answering [our survey](#).

Answer

Hi Team,

Thank you for contacting Ask HR!

Please find below details.

Annexure 1 (b)



Thu 12-Jun-25 1:11 PM

ServiceNow <nestle@service-now.com>

Case answered - RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Varsha Ajit Wagh - GQ-CMPL-1 - HRC6445125

To verifyemployment@goldquestglobal.in

Follow up.

Company Name
Candidate Name
Employee Code/ID/No
From (Date of Joining)
To (Date of Exit/Relieving)
Designation (At the time of leaving the company):
Salary/CTC:
Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual
Supervisor's Name
Reason for Leaving

Rehire Eligibility

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is authentic?

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? (If "Yes" Please explain briefly)

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If "Yes" Please explain briefly)

DATA – BREACH of any kind

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right hiring decision, Please lets us know:

Verified By (Name, Contact Number & Designation)

Candidate's Particulars	HR/Verifier Inputs (Please substantiate here)
Nestle India Limited	Yes
Varsha Ajit Wagh	Yes
CMPL000340	11250822
01-Jul-2022	01.07.2022
31-May-2024	31.05.2024
Nutrition Officer	Nutrition Officer
Please Provide	Na
Please Provide	Na
Please Provide	Na
Please Provide (Please fill in the relevant information)	Resignation
(Please fill in the relevant information)	NA
(Please fill in the relevant information)	NA
Please Provide	NA
Please explain/comment briefly	NA
Please explain/comment briefly	NA
Please Provide	NA
Please Provide	NA
Please Provide	Priyanka, Ask HR

COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS	APPLICATION DETAILS	REPORT DETAILS
Reference Number:	GQ-CMPL-1	GQ-CMPL-1
Candidate Name:	Varsha Wagh	Varsha Wagh
Date Of Birth:	17-06-1998	17-06-1998
Father Name:	Ajit Sambhaji Wagh	Ajit Sambhaji Wagh
Address1:	A/p karanjkhop, Tal-Koregaon, Dist-Satara,Chavneswar Road, Maharashtra -415525	A/p karanjkhop, Tal-Koregaon, Dist-Satara,Chavneswar Road, Maharashtra -415525
Remarks:	Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.	
Information Source Name:	Palav Agarwal-Advocate	
Report Verified Date:	01-05-2025	
Verification Status(Color Code):	GREEN	

Annexure 2 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

TRUE COPY

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID	GQ-CMPL-1
NAME OF THE APPLICANT	Varsha Wagh
FATHER NAME	Ajit Sambhaji Wagh
DATE OF BIRTH	17-June-1998
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT	A/p karanjkhop, Tal-Koregaon, Dist-Satara, Chavneshwar Road, Maharashtra - 415525
VERIFICATION STATUS	Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE	01-May-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION	Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION	Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION	Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION	Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION	Verified Clear - No Records Found

CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference Number raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

LAWYER'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference Number raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly



(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

GRADUATION

PARTICULARS	APPLICATION DETAILS	REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Institution:	Savitribai Phule Pune University	Savitribai Phule Pune University
Name Of The Candidate:	Varsha Wagh	Varsha Wagh
Enroll No:	7359	7359
Degree:	Bachelor of Pharmacy	Bachelor of Pharmacy
Major:	Pharmacy	Pharmacy
Month And Year Of Passing:	May 2020	May 2020
SI No:	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
Remarks:	The following applicant details were verified through Online Database - Savitribai Phule Pune University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.	
Information Source Name:	Online Database	
Report Verified Date:	01-05-2025	
Verification Status(Color Code):	GREEN	

Annexure 3 (a)



Savitribai Phule Pune University

<http://collegecirculars.unipune.ac.in> > sites > Results [PDF](#) :

Savitribai Phule Pune University 09-Nov-2020

09-Nov-2020. B.Pharmacy (2015 Pattern). Pass List (May-2020). Published on Monday, 09 Nov. 2020.

Second Year. Passes. 2474 4756 4779 5401. Fail ATKT.

33 pages

Savitribai Phule Pune University



09-Nov-2020

**B.Pharmacy (2015 Pattern)
Pass List (May-2020)**

Published on Monday, 09 Nov. 2020

Fourth Year (cont...)

Final Grade : A (cont...)

6507	6509	6515	6523	6533	6540	6547	6549	6555	6556	6559	6560
6590	6591	6592	6593	6594	6600	6602	6604	6609	6611	6612	6613
6614	6616	6624	6625	6626	6632	6633	6648	6651	6652	6656	6666
6675	6677	6678	6680	6686	6692	6694	6698	6703	6714	6715	6720
6732	6734	6737	6740	6741	6742	6744	6746	6757	6759	6765	6768
6769	6770	6775	6776	6777	6778	6780	6785	6788	6799	6801	6805
6814	6820	6823	6825	6826	6833	6835	6836	6843	6852	6862	6865
6867	6872	6877	6888	6890	6893	6895	6896	6898	6900	6903	6905
6906	6911	6913	6915	6922	6924	6932	6944	6945	6948	6950	6953
6954	6956	6962	6964	6966	6974	6978	6980	6981	6982	6989	6990
6996	7003	7011	7014	7018	7036	7037	7043	7050	7056	7072	7074
7096	7108	7113	7139	7153	7154	7155	7160	7161	7162	7169	7170
7174	7178	7181	7182	7184	7188	7193	7198	7210	7213	7215	7223
7225	7226	7230	7233	7236	7237	7251	7257	7266	7271	7277	7283
7289	7291	7292	7293	7295	7296	7298	7301	7302	7305	7306	7313
7317	7322	7326	7331	7335	7336	7338	7342	7350	7351	7358	7359

Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report

